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Recurve Dames
Vanlangenakker Ella
Merke Christine
Vos Annita
Poelmans Nele
Machiels Tamara
Van den Eede Laeti
Verlinden Ana

Recurve Heren

de Jongh Allessandro
Simon Frangois
Aerts Steven

Geelen Jan
Vandermeulen Theo
Clerinx Luc

Jansen Arthur

Fluyt Joris

Fluyt Luc

Poelmans Guido
Germis Jean

Van den Brande Nick
Hubrechtsen Geert
Verbruggen Remco
Vrancken Jeroen
Wagermez Wauter
Poels Christian

Recurve 80 cm blazoen

Smet Daan
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905435
915205
525008
915211
507109
915179
915212

905407
507121
506055
113410
512069
507002
507045
905121
905122
915200
507050
144031
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Compound dames

Thille Patricia

Vangramberen Marleen
Roelandts Manuella

Compound Heren
Driesen Pieter

Reyntiens Kristof
Martens Stefan
Paridaens Jean
Belmans Daniél
Schaeken Marc

BB Heren
Valckenaere Stef
Santi Samet
Struyf Eric
Janssens Jorne
Verhoeven Walter

FCM
SSV
KHV

OSN
KHV
SHT
SSV

FCM
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0SS
0ss
USK
LEL
LEL

113011 CW50+
517060 CW60+
165003 CD50+

525023 CM
165002 CM
512040 CM50+
517059 CM60+
113001 CM60+
156085 CM60+

507105 BBM50+
507126 BBM
129048 BBM60+
504165 BBM
504162 BBM60+
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